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694
696
688
695
697
703
689
691
701
690
698
702

751
749
768
758
760
761
748
755
762
767
747
753
756
759

W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Middle School Girls

First Name

Maggie
Maddie
Kylie
Ela
Kayla
Alyssa
Olivia
Randi
Kathleen
Zyan
Jennifer
Peyton

2 Team: JLL

Emma
Ameila
Hannah
Emma
Kenzie
Emerson
Ava
Audrey
Angelina
Victoria
Alessandra
Georgia
Elizabeth
Abigail

Last Name

Jenz
Keeling
Broumley
Keeling
Minick
Strickland
Clark
Huddleston
Murphy
Foster
Montier
Seal

JL Long MS Buccaneers

Deen
Favour
Medin
Petteway
Clark
Van Horn
McCavit
Smit
Loera
Crouch
Loera
Robinson
Dahlman
Radcliff

Grade
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00 ~N 00 00 00 00 0 00 0 0 ~N ~N 0 N
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110
121
123

15
20
38
39
43
45
48
49
70
97
118

© N o O

14
22
27

N

15
20
37
38

Saturday, October 06, 2018

76F PCloudy 83%H 8mphS
Race Off :10:00 am

Cumulative Finish
OA Place Score geore

1 Team: GRAC Grace Jr. High

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

5 0:14:13

11 0:14:14

18 0:14:19

27 0:14:56

41 0:15:25

63 0:15:38

90 0:16:08

0:17:24

0:19:50

0:20:26

0:21:.01

0:21:05
TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time

1 0:13:32

3 0:13:51

6 0:14:05

21 0:15:28

41 0:15:33

78 0:16:57

116 0:17:04

0:17:13

0:17:19

0:17:30

0:17:30

0:18:39

0:19:51

0:20:49

Cumulative
Time

41

0:14:38
0:14:13
0:28:28
0:42:47
0:57:43
1:13:08
1:28:46
1:44:55
2:02:19
2:22:08
2:42:35
3:03:36
3:24:41

41

0:14:30
0:13:32
0:27:23
0:41:28
0:56:56
1:12:29
1.29:26
1:46:29
2:03:43
2:21:02
2:38:32
2:56:02
3:14:41
3:34:31
3:55:20
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651
673
665
664
677
650
661
669
676
672
660
670
675
674
652
678
663
659
679

614
609
617
612
616
615
613

839
841
842
845
855
847
836
844
850
858
859
846

3 Team:

Jessica
Veronica
Melissa
Doris
Abigail
Anysa
Andrea
Alexa
Maria
Ashley
Jody
Leslie
Vanessa
Allison
Angela
Vanessa
Emely
Michelle
Monserrat

4 Team:

Stephanie
Karen
Daniela
Soreli
Melissa
Arlette
Jazmin

5 Team:

Anais
Anaya
Karen
Yomaira
Jsamine
Jacqueline
Alizae
Rolanda
Michelle
Victoria
Yahira
Zaria

Cedillo
Rodriguez
Juarez
Gradiz
Villafranco
Calderon
Garcia
Martinez
Uribe
Rivas
Fuentes
Mendoza
Terrones
Rubio
Cruz
Ramirez
Garcia
Dominguez
Alejo

CARY Cary Colts

Salgado
Ramos
Camacho
Roque
Azpeitia
Rayo
Puga

SPEN Spence

Balderas
Balderas
Bentez
Galvan
Villereal
Mendoza
Alfaro
Floyd
Ramirez
Roberts
Reyna
Cooper

00 ~N 00 00 00 ~N 00 00 ~N 00 ~N ~N 00 00 00 00 00 00 0o
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17
29
35
37
40
65
67
74
79
90
94
102
111
114
115
119
124
136
180

18
26
34
104
138
140

FRAN Francisco F. Medrano

17
28
34
36
39
58
60

18
25
33
80
98
100

21
24
43
57
59
64
65

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
17 0:15:29
45 0:16:16
79 0:16:50
115 0:16:52
154 0:17:07
212 0:18:29
272 0:18:34
0:18:58
0:19:13
0:19:37
0:19:46
0:20:00
0:20:26
0:20:39
0:20:41
0:20:58
0:21:06
0:22:04
0:24:51
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:14:25
26 0:15:31
51 0:15:53
84 0:16:46
164 0:20:07
262 0:22:12
362 0:22:23
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
21 0:15:34
45 0:15:46
88 0:17:26
145 0:18:29
204 0:18:32
268 0:18:47
333 0:18:56
0:19:28
0:19:49
0:20:12
0:20:28
0:24:10

154
0:16:31
0:15:29
0:31:44
0:48:34
1.05:27
1:22:34
1:41:03
1:59:37
2:18:34
2:37:47
2:57:24
3:17:10
3:37:10
3:57:36
4:18:14
4:38:55
4:59:53
5:20:59
5:43:04
6:07:55

164

0:16:32
0:14:25
0:29:56
0:45:49
1.02:35
1:22:42
1:44:54
2:07:17

204

0:17:10
0:15:34
0:31:20
0:48:46
1.07:16
1:25:48
1:44:35
2:03:31
2:22:59
2:42:48
3:03:00
3:23:27
3:47:37
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302
389
314
303
316
311
598
301
315
392
307
391
287
285
299
289
386
383
377

120
773
774
772
77
779

553
556
552
550
551
555

6 Team:

Angie
Juliana
Madalyn
Lizeth
Ruby
Alondra
A'leeya
Samyra
Ashley
Christavia
Jayla
Blanca
Denise
Yuritxi
Jessica
Amanda
Sheyla
Camila
Yandelii

7 Team:

Rhea
Eva
Audrey
Ella
Kate
Emma

8 Team:

Johanna
Sandi
Kendaisha
Giselle
Jagaira
Daisy

BALC Balch Springs

Vargas
Mendez
Mares
Garcia
Solis
Garcia
Munoz
Laredo
Loudermill
Solomon
Williams
Martinez
Castilleja
Rodriguez
Castro
Rodriguez
Perez
Becerra
Rojas

32
36
50
54
55
56
61
85
86
87
88
103
106
122
126
130
151
155
200

LEAP Leadership Prep

Dinesh
Maritt
Meacham
Holmes
Whitson
Womack

THOM Thomas C.

Hernandez
Agudo
Griffin
Rodriguez
Hernandez
Mota

< ~N 0 © ™ ™

O 0 00 ~N 0 0

27
30
44
51

100

193

12
19
31
131
134
189

31
35
44
48
49
50
54

26
29
42
45
78
137

12
19
30
92
95
134

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
31 0:16:39
66 0:16:50
110 0:17:31
158 0:17:46
207 0:17:54
257 0:17:59
311 0:18:19
0:19:28
0:19:28
0:19:32
0:19:32
0:20:04
0:20:09
0:21:05
0:21:20
0:21:30
0:23:01
0:23:33
0:28:26
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
26 0:16:02
55 0:16:17
97 0:17:14
142 0:17:33
220 0:19:52
357 0:26:47

arsh Matadors TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time

12
31
61
153
248
382

0:15:20
0:15:32
0:16:34
0:21:35
0:21:49
0:25:59

207
0:17:20
0:16:39
0:33:29
0:51:00
1.08:46
1:26:41
1:44:40
2:02:59
2:22:27
2:41:55
3:.01:27
3:20:59
3:41:03
4:01:12
4:22:17
4:43:36
5:05:07
5:28:08
5:51:41
6:20:06

220

0:17:24
0:16:02
0:32:19
0:49:33
1.07:07
1:26:59
1:53:46

248

0:18:10
0:15:20
0:30:52
0:47:26
1:09:01
1:30:50
1:56:49
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9 Team:
626 Addison
623 Natalie
627 Maria
631 Nadia
621 Giovanna
625 Emily
624 Meylin
629 Nicole
632 Andrea
634 Yadira
620 Alison
628 Lucy
633 Jocelyn

10 Team:
347 Geneive
370 Ashley
349 Lashara
371 Viviana
368 Janisha

11 Team:
781 Victoria
785 Yanisel
786 Selina
784 Yareli
783 Hanna
789 Sharon
792 Margarita

12 Team:
888 Justina
889 Leslie
890 Perla
893 Jolette
894 Mia
891 Amy

13 Team:
608 Aniya
602 Francine
606 Deasia
605 Keasia
603 Alexis
607 Daniela

EDW E.D. Walker

Hewitt
Farias
Jaimes
Perez
Cardona
Garduno
Galeano
Munoz
Rosales
Carillo
Arias
Milner
Tafolla

FRNK Franklin

Hardwick
Maldonado
Wilson
Lopez
Perez

24
33
68
71
127
128
150
153
166
171
172
186
195

13
41
58
69
147

23
32
61
63
89
90
110

13
40
52
62
107

PINK  Pinkston Middle School

Flores 8 10 10
Martinez 8 57 51
Silva 8 80 69
Garcia 8 82 71
Collins 7 129 91
Aguilar 8 174 123
Nava 8 176 125
ZAN  Zan Wesley Holmes MS
Lushby 7 52 46
Olguin 8 53 47
Briones 7 63 56
Suarez 7 98 76
Vazquez 7 120 87
Olguin 7 137 97
BILL  Billy E. Dade Middle School
Polk 7 4 4
Kalala 8 59 53
Johnson 8 75 66
Johnson 7 99 77
Zamudio 8 178 127
Rodriguez 8 197 139

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
23 0:15:38
55 0:16:42
116 0:18:35
179 0:18:44
268 0:21:26
358 0:21:27
468 0:22:54
0:23:30
0:24:18
0:24:30
0:24:32
0:25:38
0:27:06
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
13 0:15:21
53 0:17:11
105 0:18:06
167 0:18:39
274 0:22:39
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
10 0:15:00
61 0:18:04
130 0:19:13
201 0:19:14
292 0:21:30
415 0:24:40
540 0:24:40
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
46 0:17:34
93 0:17:34
149 0:18:26
225 0:19:51
312 0:21:00
409 0:22:06
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time
4 0:14:11
57 0:18:15
123 0:19:02
200 0:19:52
327 0:24:48
466 0:27:46

268

0:18:13
0:15:38
0:32:20
0:50:55
1:.09:39
1:31:05
1:52:32
2:15:26
2:38:56
3:03:14
3:27:44
3:52:16
4:17:54
4:44:59

274

0:18:23
0:15:21
0:32:32
0:50:38
1.09:16
1:31:55

292

0:18:36
0:15:00
0:33:.04
0:52:16
1:11:30
1:33:00
1:.57:39
2:22:20

312

0:18:53
0:17:34
0:35:08
0:53:34
1:13:25
1:34:25
1.56:32

327

0:19:14
0:14:11
0:32:26
0:51:29
1:11:20
1:36:09
2:03:55
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14 Team:

723 Amy
715 Melanie
726 Janelle

716 Emily
721 Jocelyn
724 Dalilah
711 Julissa
720 Karina
717 Emily

718 Jocelyn
708 Frankie

15 Team:
870 Kimberly
860 Aribel
863 Emily
869 Dulce
865 Crystal
884 Brianna
873 Haley
864 Lila

16 Team:
817 Kelly
818 Jade

813 Javorya
815 Seniyah
809 Destiny

820 Jerion
17 Team

794 Jessica

806 Alyza

805 Camila

803 Evelyn

800 Marisol

799 Desiree
801 Alenna
793 Leslie
804 Christina

18 Team:
727 Lauren
728 Emma
733 Hasset
734 Alexa

Cortes
Mena
Ramos
Prado
Martinez
Filemon
Guerrero
Esquivel
Soto
Villalpando
Morales

Reza
Martinez
Oviedo
Lucio
Puga
Rojas
Valesquez
Velasquez

Maldonado
Espinoza
Jones
Locke
Obregon
Russell

RUSK Rusk Rams

NN NN oo NN NN

0 0O 00 00 0O 0 0

~N 00 N 00

8

11

62

83
105
148
154
168
170
173
190
164

42
77
89
92
109
144
163
188

16
108
146
159
162
177

. QINT  Raul Quintanilla

Araujo Millan
Zamora
Rangel
Martinez
Flores
Flores
Guerra
Antonio
Randolph

Berumeu
Reich
Getachew
Medina

0 00 00 0 ~ 00 0 0 0

~N N 00 0o

113
132
157
158
175
191
192
196
202

116
125
145
169

GREI Greiner Middle School

11
55
72
81
108
112
121

41
67
73
74
83
104
119

16
82
106
116
118
126

84

93
114
115
124
135
136

85
88
105
122

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time

11 0:15:02
66 0:18:26
138 0:19:26
219 0:20:09
327 0:22:39
439 0:23:31
560 0:24:20
0:24:29
0:24:38
0:26:35
0:24:03

UPLI  Uplift Williams Preparatory M TeamScor€:

Top5Avg Time

41 0:17:12
108 0:19:09
181 0:19:35
255 0:19:43
338 0:20:20
442 0:22:30
561 0:23:55

0:25:58
TeamScore:
Top5Avg Time

16 0:15:28

98 0:20:16
204 0:22:38
320 0:23:42
438 0:23:52
564 0:24:48
TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time

84 0:20:37
177 0:21:40
291 0:23:40
406 0:23:41
530 0:24:40
665 0:26:43
801 0:26:45

0:27:34
0:33:58

INTE International Leadership Garl TeamScore:

Top5Avg Time

85
173
278
400

0:20:43
0:21:15
0:22:31
0:24:22

327

0:19:08
0:15:02
0:33:28
0:52:54
1:13:03
1:35:42
1:59:13
2:23:33
2:48:02
3:12:40
3:39:16
4:03:19

338

0:19:12
0:17:12
0:36:21
0:55:57
1:15:40
1:36:00
1:58:29
2:22:24
2:48:22

438

0:21:11
0:15:28
0:35:44
0:58:22
1.22:04
1:45:56
2:10:44

530

0:22:51
0:20:37
0:42:16
1.05:56
1:29:37
1:54:17
2:21:.01
2:47:46
3:15:20
3:49:18

541

0:22:13
0:20:43
0:41:58
1.04:29
1.28:51



Finish Pos:; 19 Team: GAST Gaston Panthers TeamScore: 580

Top 5Avg Time 0:23:47

1 685 Aida Solis Ramirez 8 117 86 86 0:20:43 0:20:43

2 683 Sandra Meza 8 160 117 203 0:23:49 0:44:32

3 680 Alexa Ayala 8 167 120 323 0:24:19 1:08:51

4 684 Ana Rodriguez Valdovi 7 181 128 451 0:25:00 1:33:51

5 686 Angelica Sanjuan Ochos 8 182 129 580 0:25:06 1:58:57
Finish Pos: 20 Team: SEAG Seagoville MS Dragons TeamScore: 605
Top 5 Avg Time 0:24.28

1 831 Jennifer Hiracheta 7 139 99 99 0:22:19 0:22:19

2 833 Frida Navarro 7 156 113 212 0:23:36 0:45:54

3 827 Kayla Deleon 8 183 130 342 0:25:27 1:11:22

4 828 Marissa Gonzales 8 184 131 473 0:25:28 1:36:50

5 832 Genesis Morales 8 185 132 605 0:25:29 2:02:19

6 829 Gaileen Gutierrez 8 194 138 743 0:27:00 2:29:19

7 826 Joanna Castro 7 198 140 883 0:27:57 2:57:15

8 830 Yaritza Hernandez 7 199 0:27:57 3:25:12
Finish Pos: 0 Team: JAVE Javelinas TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:19.01

1 742 Desire Reyes 8 60 0:18:18 0:18:18

2 740 Aileen Jaramillo 7 76 0:19:.04 0:37:22

3 744 Leslie Romero 7 91 0:19:41 0:57:03
Finish Pos: O Team: LEGC Legacy Christian Academy TeamScore: 999
Top5Avg Time 0:15:34

1 780 Sibley Garner 7 22 0:15:34 0:15:34



